
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
99 
26 
92 
77 
19 
82 
70 
41 
61 
69 
71 
21 
93 
48 
28 
81 

7 
8 

63 
128 

51 
3 
5 

56 
15 

Name 
Luca PIROTTI 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Danilo GUELI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Filippo FERRI 
Luigi BOZZI 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Luca MAGGIO 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Luca MARINI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Cristina PELUSO 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Riccardo GIRARDI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Davide BLENGERI 
Andrea TOSITTI 
Andrea PICONE 
Massiimo MASCARELLA 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Alessandro PALESE 

Andrea LIBERINI 
Fausto PALLUCCA 

Class 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
8:32.933 
8:33.034 
8:38.274 
8:38.840 
8:39.434 
8:40.111 
8:40.948 
8:45.126 
8:45.191 
8:46.317 
8:52.152 
8:55.638 
8:55.682 
8:55.690 
8:56.222 
8:56.991 
9:02.897 
9:04.016 
9:20.785 
9:21.486 
9:21.559 
9:25.910 
9:57.621 

Diff 

0.101 
5.341 
5.907 
6.501 
7.178 
8.015 

12.193 
12.258 
13.384 
19.219 
22.705 
22.749 
22.757 
23.289 
24.058 
29.964 
31.083 
47.852 
48.553 
48.626 
52.977 

1:24.688 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.101 
5.240 
0.566 
0.594 
0.677 
0.837 
4.178 
0.065 
1.126 
5.835 
3.486 
0.044 
0.008 
0.532 
0.769 
5.906 
1.119 

16.769 
0.701 
0.073 
4.351 

31.711 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

118,079 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.708 

Best Speed 

120,591 

Best Lap by 

26 - Manuel MOZZACHIODI 

 

 

Printed: 17/06/2018 14:52:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
RACE ATTACK 600 

Gara 1  

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:42:11 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 14:10 
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